Position

Plant Engineer

Painter

Skilled Craftsworker

Electronics Technician

Hvac/R Technician

Plumber

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

M & O - Buildings

M & O - Buildings

M & O - Buildings

M & O - Buildings

M & O - Buildings

M & O - Buildings

Total Wages

$79,169

$72,608

$63,312

$61,168

$54,785

$44,046

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,156
$24,302
$22,932
$22,536

$21,488

$15,744



