Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Plant Engineer		Kern Community College District	M & O - Buildings	\$79,169	\$25,156
Painter		Kern Community College District	M & O - Buildings	\$72,608	\$24,302
Skilled Craftsworker		Kern Community College District	M & O - Buildings	\$63,312	\$22,932
Electronics Technician		Kern Community College District	M & O - Buildings	\$61,168	\$22,536
Hvac/R Technician		Kern Community College District	M & O - Buildings	\$54,785	\$21,488
Plumber		Kern Community College District	M & O - Buildings	\$44,046	\$15,744